MATCH 200 —— NATIONAL SMALLBORE 3-POSITION CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of Matches 201 and 202

2023 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 20

Winner

2nd

3rd

1st Overall Junior

1st Senior

1st Intermediate Senior

1st Woman

1st Military Vetera

1st Open

1st Master

1st Expert

1st Sharpshooter

1st Marksman

1st Service

1st Collegiate

1st Sub Junior

n

555 YEATON, KRISTIN 4418 - 139  Championship Medal and $200

AUGUSTA, ME - USA

567 ZWART, CAMERON G 4362 - 154  Championship Medal and $100

COMSTOCK PARK, MI - USA

556 GRAF, JOSEPH R 4327 - 115  Championship Medal and $50

N SCITUATE, Rl - USA

Special Award Winners

557 SHETH, SARVAM S 4203 - 103 Championship Medallion and $50
BELLE MEAD, NJ - USA

Complete Competitor Ranking

4418 -
4362 -
4327 -
4318 -
4317 -
4203 -
4065 -
4056 -
4051
3818 -
3593 -

So®N® O s LN~

RGN
jury

07/29/2023 3:16 PM

139
154
115
158
90
103
78
53

- 61

40
24

503 OTERO, DOMINGO 4317 - 90 Championship Medallion and $50
JERSEY CITY,NJ - USA
556 GRAF, JOSEPH R 4327 - 115 Championship Medallion and $50
N SCITUATE, Rl - USA
555 YEATON, KRISTIN 4418 - 139 Championship Medallion and $50
AUGUSTA, ME - USA
543 SHUMAKER, WESLEY M 4065 - 78 Championship Medallion and $50
LOS ALAMOS, NM - USA
555 YEATON, KRISTIN 4418 - 139 Championship Medallion and $50
AUGUSTA, ME - USA
526 BOHREN, MICHELLE E 4318 - 158 Championship Medallion and $50
TAYLOR, MI - USA
533 HOLCROFT, DON R 4056 - 53 Championship Medallion and $50
YALE, Ml - USA
557 SHETH, SARVAM S 4203 - 103 Championship Medallion and $50
BELLE MEAD, NJ - USA
537  PARLIN, VANESSA 4051 - 61 Championship Medallion and $50
GRAY, ME - USA
Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.
Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.
Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.
555 - YEATON, KRISTIN CIv, W
567 - ZWART, CAMERON C Clv
556 - GRAF, JOSEPH R Clv, IS
526 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E CIV, IS, W
503 - OTERO, DOMINGO S, CIV
557 - SHETH, SARVAM S CIv,
543 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M S, CIV, VET
533 - HOLCROFT, DON R S, CIV
537 - PARLIN, VANESSA CIV, IJ, W
527 - HASKELL, MICHAEL CIV, IS, VET
548 - BOLITHO, SILAS CIV, sJ



MATCH 200 —— NATIONAL SMALLBORE 3-POSITION CHAMPIONSHIP

Complete Competitor Ranking

12. 3586 -
13. 3338 -
14. 3035 -
15. 2315 -
16. 2288 -
17. 2255 -
18. 2143 -
19. 2022 -
20. 1991 -

07/29/2023 3:16 PM

26
102
27
96
91
61
49
29
22

504
519
502
542
562
570
559
545
530

BISHOP, KALEB
LAMBERTZ, PAULA
ROBERTS, BRIANNA
TREW, DEAN B
DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY
BOOTS, MATTHEW N
ROGALOFF, MATTHEW G
INGRAM, JENNIFER R
TOTTON, JOHN J

Aggregate of Matches 201 and 202

Clv, J
Clv, IS, W
J,Clv, W
Clv, IS
Clv, IS
Clv

Clv
Clv,w
Clv, IS



