MATCH 200 — NATIONAL SMALLBORE 3-POSITION CHAMPIONSHIP Aggregate of Matches 201 and 202

2023 National Matches	- Camp Atterbury IN		Final Results Bulletin		Total Entries - 20
Winner	555	YEATON, KRISTIN AUGUSTA, ME - USA	4418 - 139	Championship Medal and \$200	
2nd	567	ZWART, CAMERON C COMSTOCK PARK, MI - USA	4362 - 154	Championship Medal and \$100	
3rd	556	GRAF, JOSEPH R N SCITUATE, RI - USA	4327 - 115	Championship Medal and \$50	

Special Award	Winners
---------------	---------

			010	
1st Overall Junior	557	SHETH, SARVAM S BELLE MEAD, NJ - USA	4203 - 103	Championship Medallion and \$50
1st Senior	503	OTERO, DOMINGO JERSEY CITY, NJ - USA	4317 - 90	Championship Medallion and \$50
1st Intermediate Senior	556	GRAF, JOSEPH R N SCITUATE, RI – USA	4327 - 115	Championship Medallion and \$50
1st Woman	555	YEATON, KRISTIN AUGUSTA, ME - USA	4418 - 139	Championship Medallion and \$50
1st Military Veteran	543	SHUMAKER, WESLEY M LOS ALAMOS, NM - USA	4065 - 78	Championship Medallion and \$50
1st Open	555	YEATON, KRISTIN AUGUSTA, ME - USA	4418 - 139	Championship Medallion and \$50
1st Master	526	BOHREN, MICHELLE E TAYLOR, MI - USA	4318 - 158	Championship Medallion and \$50
1st Expert	533	HOLCROFT, DON R YALE, MI - USA	4056 - 53	Championship Medallion and \$50
1st Sharpshooter	557	SHETH, SARVAM S BELLE MEAD, NJ - USA	4203 - 103	Championship Medallion and \$50
1st Marksman	537	PARLIN, VANESSA GRAY, ME - USA	4051 - 61	Championship Medallion and \$50
1st Service				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.
1st Collegiate				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required. 0 were Eligible.
1st Sub Junior				Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required. 1 were Eligible.

Complete Competitor Ranking

	1.	4418 - 1	39 555	5 - YEATON, KRISTIN	CIV, W
	2.	4362 - 1	54 567	7 - ZWART, CAMERON C	CIV
	3.	4327 - 1	15 556	6 - GRAF, JOSEPH R	CIV, IS
	4.	4318 - 1	58 526	3 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E	CIV, IS, W
	5.	4317 - 9	0 503	3 - OTERO, DOMINGO	S, CIV
	6.	4203 - 1	03 557	7 - SHETH, SARVAM S	CIV, IJ
	7.	4065 - 7	8 543	3 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M	S, CIV, VET
	8.	4056 - 5	3 533	3 - HOLCROFT, DON R	S, CIV
	9.	4051 - 6	1 537	7 - PARLIN, VANESSA	CIV, IJ, W
1	0.	3818 - 4	0 527	7 - HASKELL, MICHAEL	CIV, IS, VET
1	1.	3593 - 2	4 548	3 - BOLITHO, SILAS	CIV, SJ

MATCH 200 — NATIONAL SMALLBORE 3-POSITION CHAMPIONSHIP Aggregate of Matches 201 and 202

3586 - 26	504 - BISHOP, KALEB	CIV, IJ
3338 - 102	519 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA	CIV, IS, W
3035 - 27	502 - ROBERTS, BRIANNA	J, CIV, W
2315 - 96	542 - TREW, DEAN B	CIV, IS
2288 - 91	562 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY	CIV, IS
2255 - 61	570 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N	CIV
2143 - 49	559 - ROGALOFF, MATTHEW G	CIV
2022 - 29	545 - INGRAM, JENNIFER R	CIV, W
1991 - 22	530 - TOTTON, JOHN J	CIV, IS
	3338 - 102 3035 - 27 2315 - 96 2288 - 91 2255 - 61 2143 - 49 2022 - 29	3338 - 102 519 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA 3035 - 27 502 - ROBERTS, BRIANNA 2315 - 96 542 - TREW, DEAN B 2288 - 91 562 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY 2255 - 61 570 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N 2143 - 49 559 - ROGALOFF, MATTHEW G 2022 - 29 545 - INGRAM, JENNIFER R